Page 1 of 5
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 06.01.23
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
READ CAREFULLY BEFORE INSTALLING FIXTURE. RETAIN THESE INSTRUCTIONS FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.
SAFETY AND ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS
WARNING
• To reduce the risk of death, personal injury, or property damage from fire, electric shock, falling parts,

Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 06.01.23
Page 5 of 5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number UPC Easy Code
KT-BPLED35PS-14C-8CSA-VDIM 843654156972 ROC-45
KT-BPLED35PS-22C-8CSA-VDIM 843654156989 PPY-68
KT-BPLED45PS-24C-8CSA-VDIM 843654156996 OQM-00
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Description UPC
Easy
Code
KT-BPLED-EM-14C-KIT Emergency LED Backup Mounting Kit for 1×4 Keystone Back-lit Panels. Includes Bracket and mounting hardware 843654157009 XYK-35
KT-BPLED-EM-22/4C-KIT Emergency LED Backup Mounting Kit for 2×2 and 2×4 Keystone Back-lit Panels. Includes Bracket and mounting hardware 843654157016 YLZ-48
KT-BPLEDXXPS-XXC-8CSA-VDIM: Back-Lit LED Panel Lights